Overall Scores

Event: June 8, 2014 Quad Classes
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Rider
Number

775
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Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Berger, Bill,
Schwartz, Jared,
Galien, Craig,
Kirkham, Mike,
Nylund, Chris,
Madura, Benjamin,
Jeske, Kevin,
Flood, Jeremy,
Recore, Brandon,
Ritter, Drew,
Simmerman, Ivan,
Matthias, Jesse,
Jarrell, Brandon,
Nylund, Andy,
Pogrant, Jeff,
Wolfe, Jordan,
Mrotek, Tyler,
Froelich, Todd,
Madura, Trevor,
Nelson, Lenny,
Simmerman, Evan,
Matthias, Joe,
Puccio, Peter,
Hieneman, Logan,
Berger, Andrea,
Dhein, Neil,
Rebman, Michael,

Maye Thomas,
Leevi,

Wagner, Nick,
Deimer, Dustin,
Recore, Lloyd,

Conn, Bryce,

Total Number Of Riders: 32
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Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad A
Quad A
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad A
+40 Quad
Quad C
Quad A
+40 Quad
Quad B
Quad B
12-15 Quad
+40 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad A
12-15 Quad
Women's Quad
Utility
Quad B
Quad C

Quad C
12-15 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad A

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

Laps:
11 01:33:18
11 01:33:56
10 01:31:01
10 01:32:38
10 01:35:01
10 01:39:10

01:26:30

01:29:51

01:30:20

01:31:45

01:33:10

01:35:38

01:37:00

01:38:55

01:39:07

01:17:13

01:27:27

01:30:30

01:30:50

01:31:47

01:34:05

01:30:11

01:35:23

01:38:48

01:11:29

01:33:11

00:38:31

01:34:58
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00:11:41
00:14:03
00:23:44
00:00:00
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2:00:00 PM
6/8/2014
Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
15:33:18 Yamaha
15:33:56 Honda
15:31:01 Honda
15:33:38 Yamaha
15:35:01 Honda
15:39:10 Yamaha
15:27:30 Yamaha
15:30:51 Yamaha
15:32:20 Yamaha
15:31:45 Honda
15:34:10 Honda
15:37:38 Yamaha
15:37:00 Honda
15:39:55 Honda
15:40:07 Honda
15:18:13 Yamaha
15:30:27 Yamaha
15:31:30 Honda
15:33:50 Yamaha
15:33:47 Polaris
15:37:05 Honda
15:33:11 Yamaha
15:35:23 Yamaha
15:41:48 Honda
15:14:29 Yamaha
15:36:11 Suzuki
14:39:31 Honda
15:36:58 Suzuki
14:13:41 Suzuki
14:17:03 Yamaha
14:24:44 Yamaha
Yamaha

06/08/14 16:20:16
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